
Annexure - 4 ( List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Name of the Corporate Debtor : M K FASHION HUB PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07.10.2024 
List of Creditor as on 21.07.2025

Amount in Rs.

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 
claim

% of voting share in 
CoC

1 MAS Financial Services Limited Thursday, October 24, 2024            3,220,151.00            3,220,151.00 Unsecured 4%  -  -  -                          -   Nil 

2 Capri Global Capital Limited Saturday, January 18, 2025          14,616,010.00          14,616,010.00 Unsecured 20%  -  -  -                          -    - 
3 L&T Finance Monday , March 10 , 2025                 4,161,905            2,044,668.00 Unsecured 3%  -  -  -         2,117,237.49 

Total (Unsecured) 21,998,066                 19,880,829                 26.67% -                      2,117,237.49       

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks, if anySl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim 
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, that may 
beset- off


